
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

35 
57 
19 
17 

Name 

Fabricio STEIN 
Rogerio SILVA 
William FERREIRA 
Carlos GONÇALVES 

Class Best Tm 

1:16.589 

1:17.041 

1:19.676 

1:21.493 

Diff 

0.452 

3.087 

4.904 

Gap 

0.452 

2.635 

1.817 

In Lap 

5 

5 

6 

3 

Best Speed 

107,075 

106,447 

102,927 

100,632 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

7 

2nd Best 

1:17.005 

1:17.624 

1:19.744 

1:21.838 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Novatos DOMINGO 

Super Fast Lap NOVATOS 

Practice started at 16:25:47 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

20/01/2019 16:15 


